It is being hereby notified that examination Programme for M.B.A. (Full Time) IV Semester is scheduled

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA. INDORE
: - NOTIFICATION:-

as below:-

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR MBA (Full Time) IV SEM EXAMINATION JULY-AUGUST - 2023«

(For A.T.K.T. and Regular Students)
TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 02.00 P.M.

DATE DAY MBA (Full Time) IV Semester
14.07.2023 Friday Business Legislation
17.07.2023 Monday Strategic Management "
19.07.2023 Wednesday * International Marketing
21.07.2023 Friday International Finance
24.07.2023 Monday Compensation Management
26.07.2023 Wednesday Operating System & Their Utilities
28.07.2023 Friday Logistics Management
31.07.2023 Monday Data Visualisation For Managers
02.08.2023 Wednesday Service & Retail Marketing
04.08.2023 Friday Financial Derivatives & Risk Management
07.08.2023 Monday Training And Development
09.08.2023 Wednesday PHP Programming And Java Scripts
11.08.2023 Friday Total Quality Management
14.08.2023 Monday Spread Sheet Modeling
16.08.2023 Wednesday . Consumer Behavior and Rural Marketing
18.08.2023 Friday Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management
21.08.2023 Monday Organizational Development
23.08.2023 Wednesday Mobile Computing And Its Applications
25.08.2023 Friday Enterprise Resource Planning
28.08.2023 Mbnday Applications of Modeling In Business
31.08.2023 Thursday Corporate Governance & Global Business Environment (Old)

(For Up to 2018 Batch ATKT Students Only)

ote:

9-

1- No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.

5. Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Principal of the college/ institution three days before the

commencement of the examination.

3- During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the state Govt. even then the

examination will be held as per notified programme.
University House
Indore: 452001

<
Encl. No. : Exam./Self. Fin./2023/ Q@ 5?) Date:

Copy Forwarded to:-
Director/Principal, All concern college,
Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V., Indore for information & necessary action.
Incharge, IT Centre Net, D.A.V.V. Indore
D.S.W.,D.A.V.V.
DCDC,D.A.V.V.
Controller,Press DAVV
Incharge, C.V.C. D.A.V.V.
Incharge MP Online, LLP.S., D.A.V.V. Indore
. Enquiry Section D.A.V.V. Indore
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